

CITY OF HAYWARD

Hayward City Hall 777 B Street Hayward, CA 94541 www.Hayward-CA.gov

Cover Memo

File #: PH 17-063, Version: 1

DATE: June 27, 2017

TO: Mayor and City Council

FROM: Director of Development Services

SUBJECT

Adoption of a Resolution and Introduction of an Ordinance Related to a Proposed Airport Overlay Zone Ordinance and Determination that Adoption of Such Ordinance is Exempt from the California Environmental Quality Act

RECOMMENDATION

That the City Council adopts the attached resolution (Attachment II) and introduces the attached ordinance (Attachment III), establishing a new Airport Overlay Zone Ordinance.

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment I	Staff Report
Attachment II	Draft Resolution
Attachment III	Draft Ordinance, with Airport Overlay Zone Ordinance as an Attachment
Attachment IV	January 28, 2017 Council Airport Committee Meeting Minutes
Attachment V	April 19, 2016 City Council Meeting Minutes
Attachment VI	May 12, 2016 Planning Commission Meeting Minutes
Attachment VII	Draft June 8, 2017 Planning Commission Meeting Minutes